Agility

Yards:

Big Dog:

Small Dog:

Big Dog Select:
Small Dog Select:

Champ

SCT
55
61
58
64

Height |HandlerID HandlerName DoglID DogName Course FAULTS Time Total FAULTS|Placement| Points
22 inch H1973 Armstrong, Sharon D2788 Jake E 50.67|E
22 inch H6370 Frame, Allsion D9546 Banjo E 42.88(E
16 inch H1976 Statz, April D2793 Rynn 0 43.08 0 1
20inch (s) | H6249 Pletscher, Brigitte D9531 Enzo 0 49.18 0 1
0
0




